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
, and Ham Pticn Us.tWO Irrnm.

  G.I. AND F.H.A FINANCING AVAILABLE   
IIST WITH US AND START PACKING

CUSTOM REAL ESTATE * INVESTMENT
KALTOIS

2166 TORRANCE BLVD. FA 8-1*93 
EVENINGS   FA 8-9375

Vt Aero Exclusive
>I71 W| ft. Of llVIUf llHU! 

UrdluHM. d«l. Hill f.,li.. ,
.MINI. 1 bsth«. with df*» «i
..oin AH ri«.iii* eilra lanci-.

.tlarace MO »i ft. with w..rk.

. hop an>! utility ro..in >'ill
or arranKriiifiita to *> " tin.

rar« h..ni.. in mu»l ila.ir.ble
ar.a of T..rraii.-«. Can U hand-
led with Ml) "«i down

McCOWN
Real Estate Invetlment

DA 5-6464
2780 W Sepulveda 

Torrance

MEDALLION HOME
50x150' R-2

A I.I.I1I. Coll.blll4lll.il. fU.-

l»m Uuilt all-elfctrlo ultra 
modern ;' be'lio,.in Kloor lo 
eeillii* I'.V. »Ioiif Jlroi.iare. 
JO' uli.lliik- Klaii duirt lo larf. 
cov.-rej nail,, buill

K In th» most 
appreciating 

art* of 
Torranc*.

Reer
living
dish-
waiher, covered
pallo, wall to
wall carpeting.

371-1203 
5035 Torronee Blvd.

TO BUY   TIME   TO SILL
  TWO OFFICES  

3&DEN 
Hawthorne

Aiklni !-•' "'
M. bc.tlV,,' !   « .III. \*
hallui to«j; r..t»r i»n-l*d 
rt-n with uor-l brick nr»- 

vUi« tli'lini rt<>"n. io»- 
Dallo. 10% dawn will

pU, 

luT..II

SOUTHWEST PARK
Ju.t
tirtiT

3 & RUMPUS 
$19,950

Who will 
look at 
room

:ake the time and
ii. 1 <• • ru pua 

. In knot . Bu.r with 
brick dr.t, »c. .iiL.ud 

on e lu«.ly curn. i « >il. nDac- 
ioua back yard, double de­ 
tached (arac*. room fur bael 
or trnller. rotrrrd br*-««ewe)r. 
Only II* *M Hi i v ",

4 BEDROOM, 
$22,900

Only I vMir. ..Id Ha. all the 
enira. like .llahwaalier. fir*- 
pl«-» \\ Iwh*. rnvred and 
wrr.'ii«.l ua i» l..ic«d air 
bom. wall » a I I carpet*. 
lliruucboui To IJUOO down.

NO DOWN 
6.1.

Onlv Si» 
bailrwall

lani* I
,.!!«. wl!l.
through

VACANT 
3 Bedroom

Onl» Ii:'«' r>r ihi« r»rn»r 
homo ni >>'- . «n.| .lr> !  ( 
W.-n-lrrful ..   f tl» "ill, 
Submit ell vH-r*. trade, eu.

RIVIERA ROYALLE 
3 & Family

J...I h.i.4 ii... U*....al ml 
p.utilar decvralor model, with 
nylon cerpete. drapae aid all 
Ih* eitrea »ou troold wai.i 
for e new bom*. Be on« of 
th. nr.ife.ea. II. Tr» MOW 
down. rR l-tZB

BI66I 
Loan

•oiithvood. I bedroom..! telk
homo, with lane OIloM oi 
Iti.OOO which can t*> eaaumad.SR,.pyR".A pv*'w- 

180-DEGREE VIEW

DOTY
WANT TO JWA"?

WE TAKE TRADE-INS
AND WE BUY EQUITIES

Immoculoto

tin. t«rriltc
3 bedroom.. IS bath., fm.nl 
air heat, .priiikler. all ar-m...l, 
Waaher and .Irv.r \nt luU-l in

II a illi .
l>l«niv r,l r<>u/» f«r aoi-imd 
h«m» Will trad* f»r Incuiu* 
pruiwrty

DONSKER
FR 0-2555

$895 Down
4 Bedroom 
Foothills of 

Polos Vordos

FR 0-3561

d«rful buy r« l-tttf

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD. 
i N.I i to PM*I uffiaal

4 S FAMILY 
2100 Sq. Ft.

Dream fur .s«:uU«e lltlM. 1

fi»r**•>^• bath., built-in iu >k 
• kitt-lien. ...lor i-oirdlna «'l

In rear will, f.ntiuue wl i- 
rock flreulo and .djuln if

Etr b.dru»ni »n.| bath 
lor I famine*. tOOO will 

la,

FR 8-9222

5143 CAtlf MAYOR 
141 FMUI* Oaaal

IOS5 DOWN Older home. Nlf«
,,M|.|,l:IUl HI.-.,. 3 iK-.ll . HI,

l>« IMIII. Wall/mill I^MH-IIIIK. 
Ur(>- It-3 l"l dwnt-r very 
anxious Tiv 11'.!•% 

TB 5-Wii3 — »'A 0-WO

Need a job, o 
place to live, a car ? 
Place a "Wanted" 
ad for action. 

FA 8-4000

Southwood Spociol

"JACK WATERS
REALTOR

1407 Ciensriuw, fonance 
FA 0-1234

IN LOMITA
$iai'JO 9 bou.ea

ty but 
houaa

« . . . - >« .-uuifrd to   
du"'.. « I.. I i-r*«a« Uw month- 
fv in ..n.e i u >er IMO. Own*r 
leaving <i. , 411.1 Vlilln* to 

part 
iler

*rll a* I
\n\t\.
part

HALLIE P. CROW

3UUBodrm., 1% Both
Lately U/c. bom* In Saullt 
Turrance. only I yean old. 
~ ll-ln.. larca play room.

ilwoud ftuora. Ilia fealurea.
 at buy al *M.tM.   * Una
ur.

 * VOdfOOHM

linli.i i.«m. tHHU-Uu! lira-

a'll'lmmejt'iteiy Call . __
Full Prico $17,500
V.r, clem aluero hoot* win 
bardwuu.i f I o .. r a . pUatared 
wall*. iu« f'aiure*. fenced 
yard. tar«« kitchen with lota 
ef cupboard., cari^-ilac. 
drape.. l.r«. |.«iio. A real buy 
f..r a nui Hum*.

2 on Lot   Lomlto
« beOrooin borne plue l-bed- 
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